
Pos 

 

AMERICAN TWINS 
1 
2 
3 
4 

 

POWER TWINS - HEAVY 
1 

Not classified 
DNS 

 

VINTAGE - HEAVY 
1 

Not classified 
DNS 

No. 

199 
108 
187 
157 

21 

19 

13 

16 

Name 

Danny Spina 
Gilbert Conde 
Eric Reyes 
Carbon Merrill 

Pat Wilkening 

Brian Herzfeldt 

Jason Lindquist 

Calvin Rothe 

Laps 

6 
6 
6 
6 

6 

6 

Best Tm 

1:33.346 
1:34.426 
1:38.918 
1:43.761 

1:49.141 

1:43.195 

Gap 

3.253 
31.768 
27.003 

Total Tm 

9:35.017 
9:38.270 

10:10.038 
10:37.041 

11:07.328 

10:36.588 

Diff 

3.253 
35.021 

1:02.024 

DNS 

DNS 

Model/Engine 

Harley-Davidson Road Glide 
Indian FTR12000 
Harley-Davidson RoadGlide 
Harley-Davidson Road King 

Ducati 900ss 

Aprilia Mille 

BSA Rocket III 

Triumph Triple 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 4/18/2024 4:32:22 PM 

Mary Mork, Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Brady Walker, Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Mork Consulting Services 

Margin of Victory 

3.253 

Avg. Speed 

93.910 

Best Lap Tm 

1:33.346 

Best Speed 

96.415 

Best Lap by 

199 - Danny Spina 

 

Willow Springs GP 

Sunday Races 

American Twins, Vintage - Heavy, Power Twins - Heavy 

Race (6 Laps) started at 12:03:04 

Willow Springs Int'l Raceway 2.500 miles 

4/14/2024 12:00 



Pos 

 

CLASSIC 80S - HEAVY 
1 
2 

 

POWER TWINS - MIDDLE 
1 
2 
3 

Not classified 
DNS 

 

SUPER CLASSIC - LIGHT 
1 

Not classified 
DNS 

No. 

13z 
99X 

50 
176 
773 

28 

13J 

512 

Name 

Mitsuhiro Kiyonaga 
Peter Hokenstad 

Ed Sorbo 
Jay Stock 
Kenneth Kietzer 

Demond Wilson 

Jason Lindquist 

BJ Bohrer 

Laps 

6 
6 

6 
6 
6 

6 

Best Tm 

1:40.039 
1:46.949 

1:38.508 
1:46.589 
1:57.957 

1:54.683 

Gap 

27.676 

30.038 
1:01.438 

Total Tm 

10:31.824 
10:59.500 

10:29.569 
10:59.607 
12:01.045 

11:39.230 

Diff 

27.676 

30.038 
1:31.476 

DNS 

DNS 

Model/Engine 

Kawasaki Kz1000 
Kawasaki KZ 1000 J 

Suzuki SV650 
Yamaha R7 
Honda Hawk NT 650 

Ducati 848 

Yamaha TZ-125 

Honda RS125 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 4/18/2024 4:31:53 PM 

Mary Mork, Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Brady Walker, Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Mork Consulting Services 

Margin of Victory 

2.255 

Avg. Speed 

85.773 

Best Lap Tm 

1:38.508 

Best Speed 

91.363 

Best Lap by 

50 - Ed Sorbo 

 

Willow Springs GP 

Sunday Races 

Classic 80s - Heavy, Power Twins - Middle, Super Classic - Light 

Race (6 Laps) started at 11:43:45 

Willow Springs Int'l Raceway 2.500 miles 

4/14/2024 11:40 



Pos 

 

IRONMAN - HEAVY 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNF 
DNS 

 

IRONMAN - LIGHT 
1 

 

IRONMAN - MIDDLE 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

Not classified 
DNS 

No. 

310X 
50 

222 
13z 
31 

21 
964 
885 

925 

28 
54 

731 
246 

77 
315 

512 

Name 

James John 
Sorbo Ed 
Barker Jim 
Kiyonaga Mitsuhiro 
Thompson Gary 

Wilkening Pat 
Edwards Andy 
Kasparian Ted 

Kress Kerri 

Wilson Demond 
Hearn Edward 
Hernandez Manuel 
Stuart Dexter 
Reeves Jason 
Salters Jimmyjam 

Bohrer BJ 

Laps 

21 
20 
20 
19 
17 

15 
5 

18 

20 
20 
20 
19 
19 
18 

Best Tm 

1:29.647 
1:34.769 
1:35.590 
1:41.586 
1:51.398 

1:46.920 
1:34.791 

1:48.221 

1:33.216 
1:32.909 
1:35.924 
1:36.236 
1:41.089 
1:43.861 

Gap 

1 Lap 
1:03.911 

1 Lap 
2 Laps 

0.035 
1:03.717 

1 Lap 
47.032 

1 Lap 

Total Tm 

32:00.476 
32:05.972 
33:09.883 
33:10.502 
33:18.349 

27:12.502 
8:12.014 

33:44.629 

32:00.547 
32:00.582 
33:04.299 
32:15.231 
33:02.263 
32:10.386 

Diff 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 

2 Laps 
4 Laps 

DNF 
DNF 
DNS 

0.035 
1:03.752 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 

2 Laps 

DNS 

Model/Engine 

Kawasaki ZX-10R 
Suzuki SV650 
Triumph Daytona 
Kawasaki Kz1000 
Harley-Davidson Dyna 

Ducati 900ss 
Aprilia RSV4 
Suzuki GSXR 750 

Honda NSF250 

Ducati 848 
Yamaha R6 
Ducati Panigale V2 
Aprilia RSV4 
Honda VMF 400 NC30 
Kawasaki ZX6r 

Honda CBR250RR 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 4/18/2024 4:25:58 PM 

Mary Mork, Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Brady Walker, Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Mork Consulting Services 

Margin of Victory 

1 Lap 

Avg. Speed 

98.413 

Best Lap Tm 

1:29.647 

Best Speed 

100.394 

Best Lap by 

310X - James John 

 

Willow Springs GP 

Sunday Races 

Ironman - Ultralight, Light, Middle, Heavy 

Race started at 9:51:49 

Willow Springs Int'l Raceway 2.500 miles 

4/14/2024 10:00 



Pos 

Not classified 
DNS 

 

MODERN SUPERBIKE - LIGHT 
1 

Not classified 
DNS 

 

MODERN SUPERBIKE - MIDDLE 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNS 

Not classified 
DNS 

No. 

50 

70 

512 

102 
54 

315 
731 

86 

246 
12e 

28 
112 

88 

R69 

Name 

Ed Sorbo 

Jay Larossa 

BJ Bohrer 

Wayne Gann 
Edward Hearn 
Jimmyjam Salters 
Manuel Hernandez 
Virgile Bage 

Dexter Stuart 
David Ehrhart 
Demond Wilson 
Jeff Solberg 
Paul Gaskin 

Brady Walker 

Laps 

5 

6 
6 
6 
6 
6 

1 
1 

Best Tm 

1:57.143 

1:40.262 
1:40.740 
1:39.950 
1:45.823 

1:50.182 
2:05.839 

Gap 

0.835 
5.934 

33.746 

Total Tm 

10:06.131 

10:25.474 
10:26.309 
10:32.243 
11:05.989 

1:52.546 
2:07.416 

3.011 

Diff 

DNS 

DNS 

0.835 
6.769 

40.515 

DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNS 

DNS 

Model/Engine 

Suzuki SV650 

KTM 390 Duke 

Honda CBR250RR 

Suzuki gsx1000 
Yamaha R6 
Kawasaki ZX6r 
Ducati Panigale V2 
Yamaha R6 

Aprilia RSV4 
Triumph 675 moto2 
Ducati 848 
Yamaha R6 
blue yellow 

Yamaha SR500 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 4/18/2024 4:31:20 PM 

Mary Mork, Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Brady Walker, Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Mork Consulting Services 

Margin of Victory Avg. Speed 

- 

Best Lap Tm 

1:39.950 

Best Speed 

90.045 

Best Lap by 

731 - Manuel Hernandez 

 

Willow Springs GP 

Sunday Races 

Modern Standard Middle, Modern Superbike Light, Middle, Super Singles Middle 

Race (6 Laps) started at 11:26:58 

Willow Springs Int'l Raceway 2.500 miles 

4/14/2024 11:20 



Pos 

 

MODERN STANDARD - HEAVY 
1 

 

MODERN SUPERBIKE - HEAVY 
1 
2 
3 
4 

Not classified 
DNS 

 

SUPER CLASSIC - HEAVY 
1 
2 
3 

Not classified 
DNS 

No. 

108 

310X 
102 
964 
269 

774 

19 
091 
773 

885 

Name 

Gilbert Conde 

John James 
Wayne Gann 
Andy Edwards 
Steve Wheels Bucaro 

Luby Thomas 

Brian Herzfeldt 
Craig Beecher 
Kenneth Kietzer 

Kasparian Ted 

Laps 

6 

6 
6 
6 
6 

6 
6 
5 

Best Tm 

1:36.284 

1:30.980 
1:31.436 
1:34.084 
1:41.437 

1:34.757 
1:46.375 
1:58.489 

Gap 

21.805 
6.145 

49.246 

1:16.932 
1 Lap 

Total Tm 

9:50.826 

9:11.471 
9:33.276 
9:39.421 

10:28.667 

9:39.233 
10:56.165 
10:09.632 

Diff 

21.805 
27.950 

1:17.196 

DNS 

1:16.932 
1 Lap 

DNS 

Model/Engine 

Indian FTR12000 

Kawasaki ZX-10R 
Suzuki gsx1000 
Aprilia RSV4 
Ducati 1198 

Suzuki GSXR 1000 

Aprilia Mille 
Yamaha FZ750 
Honda Hawk NT 650 

Suzuki GSXR 750 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 4/18/2024 4:30:39 PM 

Mary Mork, Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Brady Walker, Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Mork Consulting Services 

Margin of Victory 

21.805 

Avg. Speed 

97.920 

Best Lap Tm 

1:30.980 

Best Speed 

98.923 

Best Lap by 

310X - John James 

 

Willow Springs GP 

Sunday Races 

Modern Superbike Heavy, Super Classic Heavy, Modern Standard Heavy 

Race (6 Laps) started at 10:51:20 

Willow Springs Int'l Raceway 2.500 miles 

4/14/2024 10:40 



Pos 

 

SIDECARS 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

No. 

100 
61s 
18 
84 

104 

Name 

Kevin Kautzky 
Wade Boyd 
Steven Stull 
William Becker 
Hannes Ots 

Laps 

6 
6 
6 
6 
5 

Best Tm 

1:40.942 
1:46.831 
1:52.629 
1:59.441 

Gap 

26.110 
37.562 
31.372 

Total Tm 

10:45.757 
11:11.867 
11:49.429 
12:20.801 

Diff 

26.110 
1:03.672 
1:35.044 

Model/Engine 

White 
Kawasaki KZ1000 
Suzuki Sidecar 
Suzuki SC3 Becker Sidecar 
Brammo 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 4/18/2024 4:30:19 PM 

Mary Mork, Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Brady Walker, Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Mork Consulting Services 

Margin of Victory 

26.110 

Avg. Speed 

83.623 

Best Lap Tm 

1:40.942 

Best Speed 

89.160 

Best Lap by 

100 - Kevin Kautzky 

 

Willow Springs GP 

Sunday Races 

Sidecars 

Race (6 Laps) started at 10:31:45 

Willow Springs Int'l Raceway 2.500 miles 

4/14/2024 10:20 



Pos 

 

CLASSIC 80s - LIGHT 
1 

Not classified 
DNS 

 

SUPER CLASSIC - MIDDLE 
1 

Not classified 
DNS 
DNS 

 

SUPER SINGLES - LIGHT 
1 
2 

Not classified 
DNS 

 

VINTAGE - LIGHT 
1 

Not classified 
DNS 

 

VINTAGE - MIDDLE 
1 
2 

Not classified 
DNS 

No. 

95 

R69 

9 

77 
88 

70 
925 

512 

108 

410 

110 
513 

76U 

Name 

Tom Ferguson 

Brady Walker 

Jim Barker 

Jason Reeves 
Paul Gaskin 

Jay Larossa 
Kerri Kress 

BJ Bohrer 

Paul Piskor 

Jack Walton 

Caroline Patterson 
Eric Johnston 

Luke Sayer 

Laps 

5 

6 

6 
6 

5 

6 
5 

Best Tm 

1:45.596 

1:52.045 
1:55.624 

2:15.425 

2:05.315 
2:13.888 

Gap 

28.468 

1 Lap 

Total Tm 

10:46.926 

11:23.385 
11:51.853 

11:31.886 

12:44.836 
11:29.895 

Diff 

DNS 

DNS 
DNS 

28.468 

DNS 

DNS 

1 Lap 

DNS 

Model/Engine 

Honda Ascot 

Yamaha SR500 

MZ Skorpion 

Honda VMF 400 NC30 
blue yellow 

KTM 390 Duke 
Honda NSF250 

Honda RS125 

Bridgestone SR175 

Honda CB160 

Honda CL350 
Honda CB 350 

Honda SL350 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 4/18/2024 4:32:45 PM 

Mary Mork, Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Brady Walker, Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Mork Consulting Services 

Margin of Victory 

36.459 

Avg. Speed 

83.472 

Best Lap Tm 

1:45.596 

Best Speed 

85.231 

Best Lap by 

9 - Jim Barker 

 

Willow Springs GP 

Sunday Races 

Super Singles - Light, Vintage Light, Middle, Super Classic - Middle 

Race (6 Laps) started at 12:25:03 

Willow Springs Int'l Raceway 2.500 miles 

4/14/2024 12:20 



Pos 

 

VINTAGE LEMANS - LIGHT 
1 
2 

 

VINTAGE LEMANS - MIDDLE 
1 
2 
3 
4 

No. 

108 
410 

13 
110 
513 
76U 

Name 

Paul Piskor 
Jack Walton 

Jason Lindquist 
Caroline Patterson 
Eric Johnston 
Luke Sayer 

Laps 

4 
4 

4 
4 
4 
4 

Best Tm 

2:14.702 
2:23.756 

1:57.666 
2:05.688 
2:23.968 
2:25.825 

Gap 

31.630 

28.536 
58.153 
27.998 

Total Tm 

9:25.495 
9:57.125 

9:25.306 
9:53.842 

10:51.995 
11:19.993 

Diff 

31.630 

28.536 
1:26.689 
1:54.687 

Model/Engine 

Bridgestone SR175 
Honda CB160 

Yamaha TZ-125 
Honda CL350 
Honda CB 350 
Honda SL350 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 4/18/2024 4:31:02 PM 

Mary Mork, Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Brady Walker, Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Mork Consulting Services 

Margin of Victory 

0.189 

Avg. Speed 

63.682 

Best Lap Tm 

1:57.666 

Best Speed 

76.488 

Best Lap by 

13 - Jason Lindquist 

 

Willow Springs GP 

Sunday Races 

Vintage Lemans - Light, Vintage Lemans - Middle 

Race (4 Laps) started at 11:09:32 

Willow Springs Int'l Raceway 2.500 miles 

4/14/2024 11:00 
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